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SASKATCHEWAN
Music FESTIVAL

"ASSOCIATION —

Box 37005 e Regina, SK S4S 7K3
306-757-1722
sask.music.festival@sasktel.net

Due May 15, 2027

Note: In order to facilitate our District Festivals, we must schedule festivals as evenly as possible throughout the festival
season. No more than 10 festivals can be accommodated in any one given week. Please give us three (3) choices.

We try to give District Festivals their first choice preference whenever possible. Submit your choice early!

Town

FESTIVAL DATE CHOICE

District Festival

Date:

Note: Please list other festivals with whom you do not wish to conflict

2028 Dates:
February 27 to March 4 Sunday to Saturday
March 5 to March 11 Sunday to Saturday
March 12 to March 18 Sunday to Saturday
March 19 to March 25 Sunday to Saturday
March 26 to April 1 Sunday to Thursday
April 2 to April 8 Monday to Saturday
April 9 to April 13 Sunday to Thursday (HOLY WEEK)
April 17 to April 22 Monday to Saturday
April 23 to April 29 Sunday to Saturday
April 30 to May 6 Sunday to Saturday
1% Choice:
Start Date End Date
2" Choice:
Start Date End Date
3" Choice:
Start Date End Date

Submitted by

Dec-01-2025

PLEASE RETURN BY MAY 15, 2027

Entry Deadline

Entry Deadline

Entry Deadline
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